
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

222 
31 

110 
73 
70 
95 
28 
57 

707 
4 

116 
12 
69 

998 
977 

14 
147 

Name 

REDDUZ96 
BETTO 
ROSSI CLAUDIO 
DB1973 
ARANCIA 
FORTIZIA 
FARLOCK 
RHENCULLEN 
ZIBO 
4C125 
ANDREAGIO 
SIMTOS 
HARDLINE 
CORRADOBEDIN 
ANTANI 
GIACOMINO 
TIGER4C 

Class 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

Cup 

OPEN 

RACING 

Cup 

Cup 

OPEN 

Cup 

Cup 

Cup 

RACING 

Cup 

Cup 

Cup 

Cup 

Best Tm 

1:11.943 
1:13.156 
1:13.668 
1:13.725 
1:13.919 
1:14.316 
1:14.394 
1:14.754 
1:14.761 
1:16.042 
1:16.516 
1:16.852 
1:17.493 
1:17.897 
1:19.056 
1:19.923 

Diff 

1.213 
1.725 
1.782 
1.976 
2.373 
2.451 
2.811 
2.818 
4.099 
4.573 
4.909 
5.550 
5.954 
7.113 
7.980 

Gap 

1.213 
0.512 
0.057 
0.194 
0.397 
0.078 
0.360 
0.007 
1.281 
0.474 
0.336 
0.641 
0.404 
1.159 
0.867 

Laps 

8 
10 
10 
10 
10 
11 

8 
12 
11 
11 
11 

8 
8 

11 
10 

9 

S1 Tm 

31.238 

41.876 

31.826 

31.352 

32.973 

33.085 

32.807 

33.154 

33.003 

33.415 

33.484 

33.344 

38.689 

36.032 

35.456 

S2 Tm 

17.296 

21.469 

17.953 

17.652 

17.561 

17.976 

17.666 

17.560 

17.576 

18.558 

18.557 

18.759 

21.616 

18.940 

19.101 

S3 Tm 

23.008 

24.604 

24.207 

24.060 

24.674 

23.652 

28.429 

25.935 

24.984 

24.846 

25.111 

25.064 

27.113 

26.728 

28.009 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 20/04/2019 10.39.19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Tempo di qualificazione:

LLCC 
LLCC 

2 Turno Veloci 

Practice started at 10:20:48 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

20/04/2019 10:20 


